969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer
The FSM-18S Fusion Splicer is a low cost, fixed V-groove, sin-
gle fiber fusion splicer with the same robust features offered in
other high end models. The new rugged construction adds
improved reliability by resisting shock, dust, and rain, and with-
stands a 30" drop test.
New features such as automatic tube heater operation, user-

support.
Detachhable Work Table
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer (machine only) S014527
Includes: ADC-13 AC Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair),
S60A Sheath Clamp, USB Cable, Splicer Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video
Instruction Manual, JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer Kit (with cleaver) S014528
Includes: CT30A Cleaver, ADC-13 AC Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair),
S60A Sheath Clamp, USB Cable, Splicer Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video
Instruction Manual, JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer Kit (with cleaver, battery and cord) S014560
Includes: BTR-08 Battery, DCC-14 Battery Charge Cord, CT30A Cleaver,
ADC-13 AC Adapter, ACC-14 AC Cord, Spare Electrodes (pair), S60A Sheath Clamp,
USB Cable, Splicer Carrying Strap, Quick Reference Guide, Video Instruction Manual,
JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray, and Transit Case with Carrying Strap
Features
• Rugged construction providing shock, dust and moisture resistance
• Dual monitor position with automatic image orientation
• Automatic arc calibration
• User-selectable fiber clamping method – sheath clamp or fiber
holders
• Auto-start tube heater
• Color LCD display and anti-reflective coating for excellent visibility in
bright sunlight
• Simultaneous battery charge and splicer operation
• Long life battery (up to 150 splice/heat cycles per charge)
• Detachable work table incorporated into the transit case
• Data and video download software and splicer upgrade software
included; software upgrades through PC application via the internet
• Green friendly – RoHS & WEEE compliant
Also available with 4-fiber ribbon
splicer, model FSM-18R!
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Miscellaneous
ELCT2-20A Electrodes S013532
Portable Tripod Workstation S014773
ASW-02 Splicing Workstation S010532
JP-05 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray S014537
CLAMP-S60A Sheath Clamp S014550
(8mm min cleave for 250μm, 16mm min cleave for 900μm)
CLAMP-S60B Sheath Clamp S014551
(8mm min cleave for 250μm and 900μm)
CLAMP-S60C Sheath Clamp S014552
(16mm cleave for 900μm loose tube fiber)
CLAMP-S60D Sheath Clamp S014750
(8mm - 16mm cleave for 900μm loose tube fiber)
CC-24-60S Transit Case (fits only FSM-60S) S014559
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 09-11 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
FSM-18S Fusion Splicer
Accessories Recommended for the FSM-18S
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Cleavers
CT-30A Cleaver S014080
Fiber Holders (pairs)
FH-60-250 Fiber Holder S014548
FH-60-900 Fiber Holder S014549
Batteries and Power Cords
ADC-13 AC Adapter S014535
BTR-08 Battery (160 splice/heat cycles) S014540
DCC-14 Battery Charge Cord (BTR-08) S014541
DCC-12 Power Cord S013552
(connects ADC-13 to cigarette lighter socket)
DCC-13 Power Cord S013556